PREMIUM TRACK DAY 2022.
28.06.2022.

Grobnik 4,168 km
Track Day 28.6.2022. 17:00 .

Practice started at 16:33:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
19 1:41.080 +0.460 18:13:31.763
(704) Nikola Radnji¢ Seat Cupra 20 2:02.502 +21.882 18:15:34.265
1 1:43.185 +7.614 18:13:38.404 21 1:41.124 +0.504 18:17:15.389
2 1:40.554 +4.983 18:15:18.958 22 2:06.535 +25.915 18:19:21.924
3 1:43.393 +7.822 18:17:02.351 23 1:40.620 18:21:02.544
4 42:19.559  +40:43.988  18:59:21.910 24 8:33.695  +6:53.075  18:29:36.239
5 1:51.276 +15.705 19:01:13.186 25 1:46.950 +6.330 18:31:23.189
6 1:42.628 +7.057 19:02:55.814 26 1:48.650 +8.030 18:33:11.839
7 1:37.952 +2.381 19:04:33.766 27 29:04.986  +27:24.366 19:02:16.825
8 1:37.670 +2.099 19:06:11.436 28 1:52.106 +11.486 19:04:08.931
9 1:39.257 +3.686 19:07:50.693 29 1:51.150 +10.530 19:06:00.081
10 1:44.456 +8.885 19:09:35.149 30 1:50.146 +9.526 19:07:50.227
11 1:37.586 +2.015 19:11:12.735 31 2:11.014 +30.394 19:10:01.241
12 11:50.491  +10:14.920  19:23:03.226 32 1:53.160 +12.540  19:11:54.401
13 1:36.872 +1.301 19:24:40.098 33 1:49.124 +8.504 19:13:43.525
14 1:36.466 +0.895  19:26:16.564 34 1:48.978 +8.358  19:15:32.503
15 1:36.445 +0.874 19:27:53.009 35 15:36.919  +13:56.299 19:31:09.422
16 1:37.033 +1.462 19:29:30.042 36 1:41.762 +1.142 19:32:51.184
17 1:36.628 +1.057  19:31:06.670 37 1:41.765 +1.145  19:34:32.949
18 1:36.558 +0.987  19:32:43.228
19 1:35.772 +0.201 19:34:19.000 (705) Emil Kosir Honda S200
20 1:35.571 19:35:54.571 1 2:06.676 +14.087 17:30:07.351
21 19:20.607  +17:45.036 19:55:15.178 2 1:55.380 +2.791 17:32:02.731
3 1:52.955 +0.366  17:33:55.686
(706) Marko Sirola Porsche GT 4 20:44.476  +18:51.887 17:54:40.162
1 1:40.309 +2.470 17:36:18.326 5 1:55.464 +2.875 17:56:35.626
2 1:39.057 +1.218  17:37:57.383 6 2:01.634 +9.045  17:58:37.260
3 15:00.528  +13:22.689 17:52:57.911 7 24:20.817  +22:28.228 18:22:58.077
4 1:39.598 +1.759 17:54:37.509 8 1:53.458 +0.869 18:24:51.535
5 1:39.036 +1.197 17:56:16.545 9 32:37.556  +30:44.967 18:57:29.091
6 1:38.500 +0.661 17:57:55.045 10 1:58.414 +5.825 18:59:27.505
7 27:14.499  +25:36.660  18:25:09.544 1 1:52.700 +0.111  19:01:20.205
8 1:38.833 +0.994 18:26:48.377 12 1:59.272 +6.683 19:03:19.477
9 1:41.177 +3.338 18:28:29.554 13 1:56.455 +3.866 19:05:15.932
10 1:38.577 +0.738  18:30:08.131 14 1:52.599 +0.010  19:07:08.531
11 1:38.356 +0.517 18:31:46.487 15 29:44.020  +27:51.431 19:36:52.551
12 1:37.839 18:33:24.326 16 1:58.606 +6.017 19:38:51.157
13 26:12.815  +24:34.976 18:59:37.141 17 1:55.090 +2.501 19:40:46.247
14 1:47.118 +9.279 19:01:24.259 18 1:53.616 +1.027 19:42:39.863
15 2:12.426 +34.587 19:03:36.685 19 7:28.818 +5:36.229 19:50:08.681
16 1:40.678 +2.839 19:05:17.363 20 1:54.988 +2.399 19:52:03.669
17 1:42.395 +4.556 19:06:59.758 21 1:52.830 +0.241 19:53:56.499
18 27:02.908  +25:25.069  19:34:02.666 22 2:14.856 +22.267  19:56:11.355
19 1:39.320 +1.481 19:35:41.986 23 1:52.589 19:58:03.944
20 1:40.162 42323 19:37:22.148
21 19:43.658  +18:05.819 19:57:05.806 (703) Andrea Benci Saxo
1 53:33.174  +51:19.108 18:08:57.780
(702) Drazen Paviti¢ Porsche GT 3 2 2:24.310 +10.244  18:11:22.090
1 1:54.733 +14.113 17:08:56.298 3 2:25.126 +11.060 18:13:47.216
2 1:50.228 +9.608 17:10:46.526 4 32:29.722  +30:15.656 18:46:16.938
3 1:54.911 +14.291 17:12:41.437 5 2:19.398 +5.332 18:48:36.336
4 1:50.140 +9.520 17:14:31.577 6 2:14.066 18:50:50.402
5 1:48.779 +8.159  17:16:20.356
6 12:28.237  +10:47.617  17:28:48.593
7 1:41.868 +1.248  17:30:30.461
8 1:43.808 +3.188  17:32:14.269
9 1:42.154 +1.534  17:33:56.423
10 2:09.255 +28.635  17:36:05.678
11 1:42.831 +2.211 17:37:48.509
12 10:48.682  +9:08.062 17:48:37.191
13 1:52.754 +12.134  17:50:29.945
14 1:50.674 +10.054  17:52:20.619
15 1:49.076 +8.456  17:54:09.695
16 1:47.861 +7.241 17:55:57.556
17 1:46.572 +5.952 17:57:44.128
18 14:06.555  +12:25.935  18:11:50.683
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